
XF
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 13:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 GREBENÍČEK David KLUBŠSZ CZE 30.06.1974
2 JÍLEK Jaroslav LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 01.01.1968
3 KLUSÁČEK Jiří JISKHB CZE 1 01.01.1984
4 SCHLIBENER Zdeněk BOHEMIANS CZE 01.01.1965
5 SKOKANOVÁ Dana OREL HR.KR. CZE 01.01.1970
6 SKROVNÝ Petr LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 999 01.01.1984
7 SOKOL Vratislav SLAVOJ Č.TĚŠÍN CZE 01.01.1976
8 SVOBODA Tomáš Kristián USK PRAHA CZE 01.01.1967
9 ŠIMEK Petr JISKHB CZE 01.01.1971



XF
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 KLUSÁČEK Jiří JISKHB CZE 1
2 SKROVNÝ Petr LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 999
3 SCHLIBENER Zdeněk BOHEMIANS CZE
4 SVOBODA Tomáš Kristián USK PRAHA CZE
5 ŠIMEK Petr JISKHB CZE
6 GREBENÍČEK David KLUBŠSZ CZE
7 SOKOL Vratislav SLAVOJ Č.TĚŠÍN CZE
8 SKOKANOVÁ Dana OREL HR.KR. CZE
9 JÍLEK Jaroslav LOKO PLZEŇ CZE



XF
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0007

Referee(s):

CIMLER Čestmír (RIEGEL PRAHA / CZE)
JANITOR Matyáš (RIEGEL PRAHA / CZE)

SKROVNÝ Petr LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

ŠIMEK Petr JISKHB / CZE

SCHLIBENER Zdeněk BOHEMIANS / CZE

SKOKANOVÁ Dana OREL HR.KR. / CZE

SOKOL Vratislav SLAVOJ Č.TĚŠÍN / CZE

GREBENÍČEK David KLUBŠSZ / CZE

SVOBODA Tomáš Kristián USK PRAHA / CZE

KLUSÁČEK Jiří JISKHB / CZE

JÍLEK Jaroslav LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE



XF
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 SOKOL Vratislav SLAVOJ Č.TĚŠÍN CZE 01.01.1976
2 SCHLIBENER Zdeněk BOHEMIANS CZE 01.01.1965
3 ŠIMEK Petr JISKHB CZE 01.01.1971
4 GREBENÍČEK David KLUBŠSZ CZE 30.06.1974
5 SKOKANOVÁ Dana OREL HR.KR. CZE 01.01.1970
6 JÍLEK Jaroslav LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 01.01.1968
7 SKROVNÝ Petr LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 01.01.1984
8 SVOBODA Tomáš Kristián USK PRAHA CZE 01.01.1967
9 KLUSÁČEK Jiří JISKHB CZE 01.01.1984



XF
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool
CIMLER Čestmír CZE 102 Ref: 1
JANITOR Matyáš CZE 2717 Ref: 1



Total entries: 9
Total participants: 9
Top-32 ranked participants: 1
Number of countries represented: 1

CZE: 9 participants



VETMF
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 13:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 SKROVNÝ Petr LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 2 01.01.1984
2 SOKOL Vratislav SLAVOJ Č.TĚŠÍN CZE 1 01.01.1976



VETMF
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 SOKOL Vratislav SLAVOJ Č.TĚŠÍN CZE 1
2 SKROVNÝ Petr LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 2



VETMF
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0007

Referee(s):

SOKOL Vratislav SLAVOJ Č.TĚŠÍN / CZE

SKROVNÝ Petr LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE



VETMF
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 SOKOL Vratislav SLAVOJ Č.TĚŠÍN CZE 1 1,00 5 2 +3 Advanced
2 SKROVNÝ Petr LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 0 0,00 2 5 -3 Advanced



VETMF

Ref: CIMLER Čestmír (CZE)

1

Finals

SLAVOJ Č.TĚŠÍN / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE



VETMF
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 SOKOL Vratislav SLAVOJ Č.TĚŠÍN CZE 01.01.1976
2 SKROVNÝ Petr LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 01.01.1984



VETMF
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Finals
CIMLER Čestmír CZE 102 Ref: 1



Total entries: 2
Total participants: 2
Top-32 ranked participants: 2
Number of countries represented: 1

CZE: 2 participants



V50XF
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 13:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 GREBENÍČEK David KLUBŠSZ CZE 30.06.1974
2 JÍLEK Jaroslav LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 5 01.01.1968
3 SCHLIBENER Zdeněk BOHEMIANS CZE 1 01.01.1965
4 SVOBODA Tomáš Kristián USK PRAHA CZE 01.01.1967
5 ŠIMEK Petr JISKHB CZE 2 01.01.1971



V50XF
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 SCHLIBENER Zdeněk BOHEMIANS CZE 1
2 ŠIMEK Petr JISKHB CZE 2
3 JÍLEK Jaroslav LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 5
4 GREBENÍČEK David KLUBŠSZ CZE
5 SVOBODA Tomáš Kristián USK PRAHA CZE



V50XF
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0007

Referee(s):

GREBENÍČEK David KLUBŠSZ / CZE

JÍLEK Jaroslav LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

ŠIMEK Petr JISKHB / CZE

SCHLIBENER Zdeněk BOHEMIANS / CZE

SVOBODA Tomáš Kristián USK PRAHA / CZE



V50XF
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 ŠIMEK Petr JISKHB CZE 3 0,75 19 9 +10 Advanced
2 GREBENÍČEK David KLUBŠSZ CZE 3 0,75 19 13 +6 Advanced
3 SCHLIBENER Zdeněk BOHEMIANS CZE 3 0,75 15 11 +4 Advanced
4 JÍLEK Jaroslav LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 1 0,25 10 17 -7 Advanced
5 SVOBODA Tomáš Kristián USK PRAHA CZE 0 0,00 7 20 -13 Advanced



V50XF

Ref: CIMLER Čestmír (CZE)

1

Finals

Ref: CIMLER Čestmír (CZE)

1

Ref: VÁHALA Bohumír (CZE)

2

Semi-Finals

1

Ref: MENSDORF Jan (CZE)

2

3

4

Table of 8

JISKHB / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

BOHEMIANS / CZE

KLUBŠSZ / CZE



V50XF
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 SCHLIBENER Zdeněk BOHEMIANS CZE 01.01.1965
2 ŠIMEK Petr JISKHB CZE 01.01.1971
3T JÍLEK Jaroslav LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 01.01.1968
3T GREBENÍČEK David KLUBŠSZ CZE 30.06.1974
5 SVOBODA Tomáš Kristián USK PRAHA CZE 01.01.1967



V50XF
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
CIMLER Čestmír CZE 102 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MENSDORF Jan CZE Ref: 1
VÁHALA Bohumír CZE Ref: 1



Total entries: 5
Total participants: 5
Top-32 ranked participants: 3
Number of countries represented: 1

CZE: 5 participants



V60XF
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 13:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BODÓ Jiří SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 01.04.1953
2 CHREN Dominik ŠERM MASTERS CZE 01.01.1941
3 KOSTKA Michal LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 01.01.1962
4 SKALICKÝ Jiří KLUBŠSZ CZE 01.01.1959
5 ZOUBEK Jiří SPORT. ŠERM ZLÍN CZE 01.01.1947



V60XF
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 KOSTKA Michal LOKO PLZEŇ CZE
2 SKALICKÝ Jiří KLUBŠSZ CZE
3 BODÓ Jiří SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE
4 ZOUBEK Jiří SPORT. ŠERM ZLÍN CZE
5 CHREN Dominik ŠERM MASTERS CZE



V60XF
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0007

Referee(s):

VÁHALA Bohumír (CZE)

CHREN Dominik ŠERM MASTERS / CZE

BODÓ Jiří SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

SKALICKÝ Jiří KLUBŠSZ / CZE

ZOUBEK Jiří SPORT. ŠERM ZLÍN / CZE

KOSTKA Michal LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE



V60XF
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 KOSTKA Michal LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 01.01.1962
2 SKALICKÝ Jiří KLUBŠSZ CZE 01.01.1959
3 BODÓ Jiří SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 01.04.1953
4 ZOUBEK Jiří SPORT. ŠERM ZLÍN CZE 01.01.1947
5 CHREN Dominik ŠERM MASTERS CZE 01.01.1941



V60XF
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool
VÁHALA Bohumír CZE Ref: 1



Total entries: 5
Total participants: 5
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 1

CZE: 5 participants



V60XF
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 13:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 KOSTKA Michal LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 2 01.01.1962
2 SKALICKÝ Jiří KLUBŠSZ CZE 4 01.01.1959



V60XF
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 KOSTKA Michal LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 2
2 SKALICKÝ Jiří KLUBŠSZ CZE 4



V60XF
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0007

Referee(s):

SKALICKÝ Jiří KLUBŠSZ / CZE

KOSTKA Michal LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE



V60XF
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KOSTKA Michal LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 1 1,00 5 2 +3 Advanced
2 SKALICKÝ Jiří KLUBŠSZ CZE 0 0,00 2 5 -3 Advanced



V60XF

Ref: VÁHALA Bohumír (CZE)

1

Finals

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

KLUBŠSZ / CZE



V60XF
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 KOSTKA Michal LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 01.01.1962
2 SKALICKÝ Jiří KLUBŠSZ CZE 01.01.1959



V60XF
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Finals
VÁHALA Bohumír CZE Ref: 1



Total entries: 2
Total participants: 2
Top-32 ranked participants: 2
Number of countries represented: 1

CZE: 2 participants



V70MF
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 13:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BODÓ Jiří SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 1 01.04.1953
2 CHREN Dominik ŠERM MASTERS CZE 2 01.01.1941
3 ZOUBEK Jiří SPORT. ŠERM ZLÍN CZE 5 01.01.1947



V70MF
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 BODÓ Jiří SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 1
2 CHREN Dominik ŠERM MASTERS CZE 2
3 ZOUBEK Jiří SPORT. ŠERM ZLÍN CZE 5



V70MF
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0007

Referee(s):

BODÓ Jiří SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

CHREN Dominik ŠERM MASTERS / CZE

ZOUBEK Jiří SPORT. ŠERM ZLÍN / CZE



V70MF
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 BODÓ Jiří SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 2 1,00 10 1 +9 Advanced
2 ZOUBEK Jiří SPORT. ŠERM ZLÍN CZE 1 0,50 5 8 -3 Advanced
3 CHREN Dominik ŠERM MASTERS CZE 0 0,00 4 10 -6 Advanced



V70MF

Ref: VÁHALA Bohumír (CZE)

1

Finals

1

Ref: MENSDORF Jan (CZE)

2

Semi-Finals

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

ŠERM MASTERS / CZE

SPORT. ŠERM ZLÍN / CZE



V70MF
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 BODÓ Jiří SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 01.04.1953
2 ZOUBEK Jiří SPORT. ŠERM ZLÍN CZE 01.01.1947
3 CHREN Dominik ŠERM MASTERS CZE 01.01.1941



V70MF
MČR veteránů 2024
sobota 29. června 2024 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Semi-Finals Finals
MENSDORF Jan CZE Ref: 1
VÁHALA Bohumír CZE Ref: 1



Total entries: 3
Total participants: 3
Top-32 ranked participants: 3
Number of countries represented: 1

CZE: 3 participants


